1.106
RP
M
 S
ER
IE
S
Please see back cover for DE-STA-CO Global Locations.  www.destaco.com

PARALLEL GRIPPER RPM-2M
MINIATURE SERIES
How to Order: (Order Separately)
     PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES                                                      Order #              QTY/UNIT
     M3 Plumbing Fitting Push-in for 3mm O.D. Tube                           PLFT-021                   2
     M3 Plumbing Fitting Barb for 2mm I.D. Tube                                 PLFT-022                   2
     Standard Seal Repair Kit                                                                SLKT-121                   1
     Viton® Seal Repair Kit                                                                   SLKT-121V                  1
     Top Air Ports Manifold Seal Kit (available in Viton® only)              SLKT-142V                  1
M3 PLUGS FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
O-RINGS FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
(C’BORE Ø.125 X .022.001 DP)
PLFT-022
AIR FITTING
PLFT-021
AIR FITTING
.68 [17].64 [16]
SLKT-142V
OPEN
VIEW A-A
AA
2X M2
AUX. AIR PORTS
(CLOSE)
2X Ø .0787 SF X .13 DP
[Ø 2 H7 X 3.3 DP]
CLOSE 2X M3 AIR PORTS
(OPEN)
2X M2 X 0.4 X .09 [2] DP
2X Ø .0787 SF X .06 DP
[Ø 2 H7 X 1.5 DP]
.827
[21.0]
.4724
[12.00]
.630
[16.0]
.528
[13.4]
.6300
[16.00]
2X .138 [3.5]
2X .36
[9]
1.004
[25.5]
.98
[25]
.414
[10.5]
.206
[5.2]
.315
[8.0]
.224 .001
[5.69 .03]
.112  .001
[2.84 .03]
.098
[2.5]
.2559
[6.50]
.82 [20.8] OPEN
.63 [16] CLOSE
CL
CL
CL
CL
2X M2 X .18 [4.5] DP
SUPPLIED PLUGGED
Loading Information

IE
S
How to Order: (Order Separately)
     PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES                                                     ORDER #             QTY/UNIT
     M3 Plumbing Fitting Push-in for 3mm O.D. Tube                           PLFT-021                   2
     M3 Plumbing Fitting Barb for 2mm I.D. Tube                                 PLFT-022                   2
     Standard Seal Repair Kit                                                                SLKT-121                   1
     Viton® Seal Repair Kit                                                                   SLKT-121V                  1
     Top Air Ports Manifold Seal Kit (available in Viton® only)              SLKT-142V                  1
M3 PLUGS FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
O-RINGS FOR
MANIFOLD OPTION
(C’BORE Ø.125 X .022.001 DP)
PLFT-022
AIR FITTING
PLFT-021
AIR FITTING
.68 [17].64 [16]
SLKT-142V
OPEN
VIEW A-A
2X M2
AUX. AIR PORTS
SUPPLIED PLUGGED
2X Ø.1181 SF X .20 DP
[Ø 3 H7 X 5.0 DP]
CLOSE 2X M3 AIR PORTS
(OPEN)
2X Ø .0787 SF X .06 DP
 [Ø 2 H7 X 1.5 DP]
2X M2 X 0.4 X .09 [2] DP
AA
1.043
[26.5]
.4330
[11.00]
.630
[16.0]
.528
[13.4]
.7874
[20.00]
2X .138
[3.5]
1.004
[25.5]
.414
[10.5]
.314
[8.0]
.394
[10.0]
.098
[2.5]
.2953
[7.50]
.224.001
[5.69.03]
1.04[26.4] OPEN
.79 [20] CLOSE
CL
CL
CL
CL
.112.001
[2.84.03]
2X M3 X .20 [5.1] DP
(CLOSE)
2X .38
[10]
.98